# A0200000267

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone ≉	¥)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	2)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900280665969

01/11/16--01001--011 \*\*52.50

16 JAN III PH 3: 21

JAN 1 3 2016 Y SULKER

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
·	NTERPRISES, LTD., L.L.L.P.	
Name of Florida Limi	NTERPRISES, LTD., L.L.P. ted Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership	
	nent and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence con	cerning this matter to:	
ABE HARUV	<u>'I</u>	
Contact Person		
IBH ENTERPRISES, LT	D., L.L.L.P.	
Firm/Company		
P.O.BOX 1088		
Address		
PALM BEACH, FL 33480		
City, State and Zip Code		
AHARUVI@YAHOO.COM		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
For further information concerning t	his matter, please call:	
ABE HARUVI	at ( 917 ) 853-5938	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following	g amount:	
\$52.50 Filing Fee S61.25 Filing and Certificate o Status		
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314	

#### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

	KISES, LID., L.L.L.	<del></del>	
insert name currently on	file with Florida Department of	it State	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, limited liability limited partnership, whose certi 2/28/2002, assigned F adopts the following certificate of amendment to	ficate was filed with the lorida document number	Florida Department o A020000002	f State on
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the here:		nited liability limited	<u>partnership</u>
New name must be distingui	shable and contain an acceptal	ole suffix.	
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partner Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes			LP. 76
B. If amending mailing address and/or principal office address here:	cipal office address, <u>ente</u>	·~	
New Principal Office Address:	980 NORTH LAKE \		<b>70.</b>
(Must be STREET address)	PALM BEACH, FL	JUTUU	<u>.</u>
		<u> </u>	
New Mailing Address:	P.O. BOX 1088		_
(May be post office box)	PALM BEACH, FL 3	3480	<u> </u>
			_
C. If amending the registered agent and/or regisnew registered agent and/or the new registered of		ır records, <u>enter the ı</u>	name of the
new registered agent and/or the new registered on	nce nucress nere:		
Name of New Registered Agent: ABE	HARUVI		<del></del>
New Registered Office Address:	. <del>BOX 1088→</del> 980	North lake	e Way
	Enter Florida st. Palm beach PALM BEACH	reet address 3344 , Florida 33480	<u>e</u> Wau 80
	City	Zip Code	_

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

compl	ly with the pro		t and agree to act in this capacity. the proper and complete perform position as registered agent.	
			If Changing Registered Agent, Signature	of New Registered Agent
		general partner(s), enter the n	name and business address of each	n general partner being
	<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address <u>T</u>	ype of Action
	<u>GP</u>	PEARL PROPERTIES, II	5683 HIGH FLYER ROAD S PALM BEACH GARDENS, FLORIDA 33418	☐ Add ☑ Remove
	<u>GP</u>	RACHEL REALTY LLC	P.O. BOX 1088 PALM BEACH, FL 33480	Add Remove
				Add Remove
				Add Remove
	<del></del>			Remove
		artnership or limited liability " status, enter change here:	limited partnership is amendi	ng its "limited liability
	This Limited	Partnership hereby elects to be	a "Limited Liability Limited Part	nership."
	This Limited	Partnership hereby removes its	"Limited Liability Limited Partne	ership" status.

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

F. If amending any other information,	enter change(s	s) here: (Attach additio	onal sheets, if	necesso	ary.)
			<del></del>		
Effective date, if other than the date of filin (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 State.)	ng: days after the d	ate this document is filed	l by the Florida	Depart	ment of
Signature(s) of a general partner or all s	general partn	ers*:			
(*NOTE: Only one current general partner is requiremoving a "limited liability limited partnership" e when adding or removing a "limited liability limited l	lection statement	. Chapter 620, F.S., requ			
	a pararetship er	cetton statement.	رُ اور المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد	JAN	
Oli Hace			in h in h in h		transe
(/)	-		grida Tita	PH	] \$1]\$ ;
	_			<u>ယ္</u> 2	<u>', ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;</u>
	-		in the second	<del>_</del>	<u> </u>
	_				
Signature(s) of all new or dissociating ge	eneral partne	r(s), if any:			
		<u> </u>			
SEE ATTACHED ASSIGNMENT O	F	···			
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP INTER	ESTS				
	-				
	_				<del></del>
**************************************	_				
Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75					

## ASSIGNMENT OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP INTERESTS

This Agreement dated as of the 27th day of April, 2015 ("Effective Date") is made and entered into by and between the Pearl Properties, Inc., a Florida corporation ("Assignor") and Abe Haruvi ("Assignee").

#### WITNESSETH:

#### WHEREAS:

- A. Assignor is the General Partner of of IBH Enterprises, LTD, L.L.P., a Florida limited partnership ("Partnership") and, as such, owns a 1% partnership interest in the Partnership.
- B. Assignor has agreed to assign its partnership interest in the Partnership to Assignee and Assignee has agreed to accept the assignment thereof, all in accordance with the provisions of that certain Assignment of Interests dated April 27, 2015 (the "Agreement").

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration exchanged between the parties, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the parties do hereby agree as follows:

- 1. <u>Preamble</u>. The foregoing is true and correct and is hereby incorporated by reference.
- 2. <u>Purchase and Sale</u>. Assignor does hereby assign all of its right, title and interest in and to its Partnership Interest to Assignee and Assignee does hereby accept the assignment thereof.

In Witness Whereof, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto on the day and year first above written.

earl Properties, Inc.
y: All Comments
rint Name: William D. Pearl, President ate: 4/27/1/
,

A --:---

Witnesses:

Extrale stabut

Leslie F. Cv-1

Assignee:

Abe Haruvi

General Partner

Date: 4/23/15